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No 1 TYRE Dominique

Pass 48 1:24.463 1 1:24.463 *

Pass 75 2:36.421 2 1:11.958 *

Pass 102 3:47.754 3 1:11.333 *

Pass 128 4:58.637 4 1:10.883 *

In 161 6:24.552 5 1:25.915

No 3 BRAULT Pascal

Pass 44 1:22.478 1 1:22.478 *

Pass 71 2:33.501 2 1:11.023 *

Pass 96 3:44.065 3 1:10.564 *

Pass 123 4:54.660 4 1:10.595

Pass 151 6:06.374 5 1:11.714

Pass 179 7:18.000 6 1:11.626

Pass 205 8:29.822 7 1:11.822

Pass 231 9:41.206 8 1:11.384

Pass 257 10:52.622 9 1:11.416

Pass 283 12:03.963 10 1:11.341

No 4 MINOT Vincent

Pass 31 1:16.093 1 1:16.093 *

Pass 59 2:24.386 2 1:08.293 *

Pass 86 3:32.003 3 1:07.617 *

Pass 112 4:39.221 4 1:07.218 *

Pass 139 5:45.936 5 1:06.715 *

Pass 167 6:53.559 6 1:07.623

Pass 193 8:00.013 7 1:06.454 *

Pass 219 9:06.732 8 1:06.719

Pass 244 10:14.440 9 1:07.708

Pass 269 11:21.156 10 1:06.716

No 6 COUSIN Thierry

Pass 43 1:21.924 1 1:21.924 *

Pass 69 2:32.003 2 1:10.079 *

Pass 95 3:41.339 3 1:09.336 *

Pass 122 4:50.870 4 1:09.531

Pass 149 5:59.718 5 1:08.848 *

Pass 176 7:08.918 6 1:09.200

Pass 202 8:17.705 7 1:08.787 *

Pass 227 9:26.393 8 1:08.688 *

Pass 254 10:35.888 9 1:09.495

Pass 279 11:44.749 10 1:08.861

No 13 DUNEAU Didier

Pass 55 1:28.336 1 1:28.336 *

Pass 82 2:42.982 2 1:14.646 *

Pass 108 3:58.618 3 1:15.636

Pass 135 5:14.459 4 1:15.841

Pass 162 6:30.076 5 1:15.617

Pass 188 7:46.789 6 1:16.713

Pass 218 9:05.609 7 1:18.820

Pass 250 10:23.960 8 1:18.351

Pass 276 11:41.741 9 1:17.781

No 14 RAPHANEAU Denis

Pass 35 1:18.259 1 1:18.259 *

Pass 60 2:25.732 2 1:07.473 *

Pass 87 3:33.255 3 1:07.523

Pass 115 4:40.342 4 1:07.087 *

Pass 142 5:48.003 5 1:07.661

Pass 169 6:55.140 6 1:07.137

Pass 195 8:02.484 7 1:07.344

Pass 220 9:09.008 8 1:06.524 *

Pass 245 10:15.801 9 1:06.793

Pass 270 11:21.406 10 1:05.605 *

No 23 CHASSELOUP Loic

Pass 40 1:20.814 1 1:20.814 *

Pass 67 2:30.696 2 1:09.882 *

Pass 93 3:40.326 3 1:09.630 *

Pass 121 4:50.362 4 1:10.036

Pass 148 5:59.644 5 1:09.282 *

Pass 175 7:08.531 6 1:08.887 *

Pass 201 8:17.382 7 1:08.851 *

Pass 226 9:25.773 8 1:08.391 *

Pass 252 10:34.103 9 1:08.330 *

Pass 278 11:43.399 10 1:09.296

No 30 RABUSSEAU Jerome

Pass 32 1:17.771 1 1:17.771 *

Pass 58 2:24.093 2 1:06.322 *

Pass 84 3:30.712 3 1:06.619

Pass 111 4:36.713 4 1:06.001 *

Pass 138 5:42.792 5 1:06.079

Pass 165 6:49.596 6 1:06.804

Pass 191 7:55.787 7 1:06.191

Pass 216 9:02.423 8 1:06.636

Pass 243 10:08.127 9 1:05.704 *

No 32 FEUTRIER Eric

Pass 36 1:18.498 1 1:18.498 *

Pass 61 2:26.344 2 1:07.846 *

Pass 89 3:33.661 3 1:07.317 *

Pass 116 4:40.771 4 1:07.110 *

Pass 143 5:48.620 5 1:07.849

Pass 170 6:55.700 6 1:07.080 *

Pass 196 8:03.196 7 1:07.496
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No 32 FEUTRIER Eric

Pass 223 9:11.803 8 1:08.607

Pass 248 10:19.664 9 1:07.861

Pass 273 11:26.508 10 1:06.844 *

No 35 KASTLER Didier

Pass 50 1:25.210 1 1:25.210 *

Pass 76 2:36.757 2 1:11.547 *

Pass 101 3:47.627 3 1:10.870 *

Pass 127 4:57.920 4 1:10.293 *

Pass 152 6:06.673 5 1:08.753 *

Pass 178 7:16.318 6 1:09.645

Pass 204 8:25.033 7 1:08.715 *

Pass 230 9:34.022 8 1:08.989

Pass 256 10:43.533 9 1:09.511

Pass 281 11:53.010 10 1:09.477

No 43 MARMIE Laurent

Pass 49 1:24.837 1 1:24.837 *

Pass 74 2:35.827 2 1:10.990 *

Pass 98 3:45.205 3 1:09.378 *

Pass 124 4:54.711 4 1:09.506

Pass 150 6:02.886 5 1:08.175 *

Pass 177 7:11.454 6 1:08.568

Pass 203 8:19.627 7 1:08.173 *

Pass 229 9:27.744 8 1:08.117 *

Pass 253 10:35.221 9 1:07.477 *

Pass 277 11:42.553 10 1:07.332 *

No 45 DELETOILE Didier

Pass 37 1:18.725 1 1:18.725 *

Pass 62 2:26.757 2 1:08.032 *

Pass 90 3:34.253 3 1:07.496 *

Pass 117 4:41.671 4 1:07.418 *

Pass 144 5:49.085 5 1:07.414 *

Pass 171 6:56.491 6 1:07.406 *

Pass 197 8:03.426 7 1:06.935 *

Pass 222 9:11.066 8 1:07.640

Pass 247 10:17.483 9 1:06.417 *

Pass 272 11:23.541 10 1:06.058 *

No 47 BILLARD Xavier

Pass 29 1:15.691 1 1:15.691 **

Pass 57 2:23.972 2 1:08.281 *

Pass 85 3:31.746 3 1:07.774 *

Pass 113 4:40.093 4 1:08.347

Pass 141 5:47.727 5 1:07.634 *

Pass 168 6:55.029 6 1:07.302 *

Pass 194 8:02.265 7 1:07.236 *

Pass 221 9:09.494 8 1:07.229 *

Pass 246 10:16.402 9 1:06.908 *

Pass 271 11:22.562 10 1:06.160 *

No 52 CAZALIS Gilbert

Pass 52 1:26.865 1 1:26.865 *

Pass 78 2:39.526 2 1:12.661 *

Pass 104 3:51.251 3 1:11.725 *

Pass 131 5:03.687 4 1:12.436

Pass 157 6:17.408 5 1:13.721

Pass 185 7:29.836 6 1:12.428

Pass 210 8:42.048 7 1:12.212

Pass 236 9:53.868 8 1:11.820

Pass 263 11:06.391 9 1:12.523

No 53 MALE Francois

Pass 30 1:15.823 1 1:15.823 *

Pass 56 2:21.012 2 1:05.189 **

Pass 83 3:26.654 3 1:05.642

Pass 110 4:32.315 4 1:05.661

Pass 137 5:37.293 5 1:04.978 *

Pass 163 6:43.447 6 1:06.154

Pass 189 7:47.870 7 1:04.423 *

Pass 214 8:53.239 8 1:05.369

Pass 237 9:58.626 9 1:05.387

Pass 261 11:04.069 10 1:05.443

No 57 CHRYSOSTOME Antoine

Pass 51 1:26.699 1 1:26.699 *

Pass 79 2:40.611 2 1:13.912 *

Pass 106 3:53.832 3 1:13.221 *

Pass 134 5:07.424 4 1:13.592

Pass 160 6:20.810 5 1:13.386

Pass 187 7:33.177 6 1:12.367 *

Pass 211 8:45.793 7 1:12.616

Pass 238 9:58.851 8 1:13.058

Pass 266 11:11.690 9 1:12.839

No 62 CHASSELOUP Serge

Pass 47 1:24.323 1 1:24.323 *

Pass 77 2:37.734 2 1:13.411 *

Pass 103 3:50.220 3 1:12.486 *

Pass 130 5:02.870 4 1:12.650

Pass 156 6:16.561 5 1:13.691

Pass 183 7:28.793 6 1:12.232 *

Pass 209 8:41.438 7 1:12.645

Pass 235 9:53.202 8 1:11.764 *

Pass 262 11:05.436 9 1:12.234

No 69 CHEVOLLEAU William
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No 70 MAURIZI Philippe

Pass 54 1:27.404 1 1:27.404 *

Pass 81 2:41.288 2 1:13.884 *

Pass 107 3:54.007 3 1:12.719 *

Pass 133 5:07.228 4 1:13.221

Pass 158 6:17.604 5 1:10.376 *

Pass 184 7:29.240 6 1:11.636

Pass 208 8:40.366 7 1:11.126

Pass 234 9:49.602 8 1:09.236 *

Pass 260 10:58.827 9 1:09.225 *

Pass 284 12:07.286 10 1:08.459 *

No 76 DURET Maxime

Pass 38 1:19.245 1 1:19.245 *

Pass 63 2:26.935 2 1:07.690 *

Pass 88 3:33.554 3 1:06.619 *

Pass 114 4:40.243 4 1:06.689

Pass 140 5:46.179 5 1:05.936 *

Pass 166 6:52.157 6 1:05.978

Pass 192 7:57.469 7 1:05.312 *

Pass 217 9:02.804 8 1:05.335

Pass 242 10:07.438 9 1:04.634 *

Pass 268 11:12.378 10 1:04.940

No 78 CHASSELOUP Sebastien

Pass 41 1:21.444 1 1:21.444 *

Pass 70 2:32.997 2 1:11.553 *

Pass 97 3:44.692 3 1:11.695

Pass 125 4:56.691 4 1:11.999

Pass 153 6:09.954 5 1:13.263

Pass 181 7:22.582 6 1:12.628

Pass 207 8:34.973 7 1:12.391

Pass 233 9:46.051 8 1:11.078 *

Pass 259 10:56.856 9 1:10.805 *

Pass 285 12:07.307 10 1:10.451 *

No 89 HUNEAU Amand

Pass 46 1:23.801 1 1:23.801 *

Pass 73 2:35.505 2 1:11.704 *

Pass 100 3:47.126 3 1:11.621 *

Pass 129 4:58.905 4 1:11.779

Pass 154 6:10.953 5 1:12.048

Pass 180 7:21.587 6 1:10.634 *

Pass 213 8:47.022 7 1:25.435

Pass 239 9:59.172 8 1:12.150

Pass 264 11:09.588 9 1:10.416 *

No 101 ROUANET Vincent

Pass 45 1:23.361 1 1:23.361 *

Pass 72 2:34.943 2 1:11.582 *

Pass 99 3:45.349 3 1:10.406 *

Pass 126 4:56.881 4 1:11.532

Pass 155 6:11.375 5 1:14.494

Pass 182 7:22.583 6 1:11.208

Pass 206 8:33.833 7 1:11.250

Pass 232 9:43.691 8 1:09.858 *

Pass 258 10:53.338 9 1:09.647 *

Pass 282 12:03.785 10 1:10.447

No 111 CANTEL Brice

Pass 42 1:21.622 1 1:21.622 *

Pass 68 2:31.504 2 1:09.882 *

Pass 94 3:40.819 3 1:09.315 *

Pass 120 4:49.440 4 1:08.621 *

Pass 147 5:58.155 5 1:08.715

Pass 173 7:06.834 6 1:08.679

Pass 199 8:15.722 7 1:08.888

Pass 225 9:24.299 8 1:08.577 *

Pass 251 10:32.454 9 1:08.155 *

Pass 275 11:41.017 10 1:08.563

No 127 SEMENCE Francis

Pass 53 1:27.084 1 1:27.084 *

Pass 80 2:40.836 2 1:13.752 *

Pass 105 3:53.509 3 1:12.673 *

Pass 132 5:06.352 4 1:12.843

Pass 159 6:19.979 5 1:13.627

Pass 186 7:33.146 6 1:13.167

Pass 212 8:46.380 7 1:13.234

Pass 240 9:59.699 8 1:13.319

Pass 265 11:11.616 9 1:11.917 *

No 141 HUMBERT Lionel

Pass 39 1:19.672 1 1:19.672 *

In 66 2:30.631 2 1:10.959

Pass 109 4:28.989 3 1:58.358

Pass 136 5:36.480 4 1:07.491 *

Pass 164 6:43.552 5 1:07.072 *

Pass 190 7:51.098 6 1:07.546

Pass 215 8:58.825 7 1:07.727

Pass 241 10:05.347 8 1:06.522 *

Pass 267 11:12.100 9 1:06.753

No 142 REY Bruno

Pass 33 1:17.927 1 1:17.927 *

Pass 65 2:28.927 2 1:11.000 *

Pass 92 3:38.248 3 1:09.321 *

Pass 119 4:48.018 4 1:09.770

Pass 146 5:57.980 5 1:09.962

Pass 174 7:07.557 6 1:09.577

Pass 200 8:16.852 7 1:09.295 *
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No 142 REY Bruno

Pass 228 9:26.463 8 1:09.611

Pass 255 10:36.608 9 1:10.145

Pass 280 11:45.663 10 1:09.055 *

No 216 CHARLOT Maxime

Pass 34 1:18.218 1 1:18.218 *

Pass 64 2:27.851 2 1:09.633 *

Pass 91 3:35.561 3 1:07.710 *

Pass 118 4:43.679 4 1:08.118

Pass 145 5:51.636 5 1:07.957

Pass 172 6:59.597 6 1:07.961

Pass 198 8:07.570 7 1:07.973

Pass 224 9:15.508 8 1:07.938

Pass 249 10:23.189 9 1:07.681 *

Pass 274 11:30.862 10 1:07.673 *


